
INSURANCE. 481 

PROVINCE OF ONTARIO—STATEMENT OF DEBTS AND ASSETS. 

YEAH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER. 

Railway 
Liabilities 

payable in the 
Future, 

extending over 
30 years. 

Surplus 
of Assets over 

Liabilities 

1882.. 

1883... 

1884... 

1885... 

1886... 

1887... 

1888... 

1889... 

1890.. 

1891... 

1892... 

1893... 

1894... 

1895... 

1896... 

1897... 

1898... 

1899... 

2,813,123 

2,862,144 

2,709,942 

2,477,326 

2,229,344 

1,981,362 

1,733,379 

1,485,397 

1,404,620 

1,376,312 

1,401,598 

1,312,149 

1,556,410 

1,699,229 

1,996,593 

1,986,292 

2,066,642 

1,962,903 

31 


